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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ATKINS GEMECIA STSR2025003259 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

BAILEY DEVONTA OBRIAN STSR2025000507 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BOWSER HARRY ALEXANDER STSR2025003910 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

V.G.C.S.A.

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

BROWN ALFONSO MAURICE STSR2025003961 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING ON DIVIDED HIGHWAY/RESTRICTED ACCESS

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER USE OF CENTRAL LANE OF HIGHWAY
 

BRYSON ASHLEIGH MONE STSR2025001742 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

CONCEALING IDENTITY OF VEHICLE
 

BURGESS TONDALEAH SIMONE STSR2025001606 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CHAPMAN JOSHUA M STSR2025002845 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

CRUZ EDUARDO JUNIOR STSR2025003316 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

DAVIS DONTE UNIQUE STSR2025003965 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

DAVIS EDDIE JAMES STSR2025003955 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

DORSEY ANTONIO MAURICE STSR2025003962 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

DURAN LUIS FERNANDO STSR2025003954 ARRAIGNMENT CLINE BRANDON

9:00 AM FAILURE TO OBTAIN LICENSE IN 30 DAYS

RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

GARCIA SANCHEZ MIGUEL STSR2025003462 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT CASTANEDA JOHN

9:00 AM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

GIBSON NICHOLAS SHANCHEZ STSR2025003319 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

GREEN NANOMANI  MIKARA STSR2025001606 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HAMMONDS CORDELL J STSR2025003917 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ISAAC NAKIA STSR2024003872 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN STSR2024003130 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SEXUAL BATTERY

SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JACKSON ELIHJUAN STSR2024003764 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2023000246 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2024003800 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2024003910 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2025001590 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN ORLANDO STSR2023001365 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN ORLANDO STSR2023001366 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

JAM BONDING STSR2025000507 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JANI JIGAR D STSR2020002880 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SUSPENDED TAG/NO MIN. INSURANCE COVERAGE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

JANI JIGAR D STSR2023003908 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

JONES TYQUAVIOUS KE'ON STSR2025003914 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DOOR WINDOWS
 

KELLY TERRENCE LENNARD STSR2025003911 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

LANIER ELIJAH XAVIOUS STSR2025003989 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

LYONS KHIRY STSR2025003258 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

MARTINEZ MORENO MIGUEL

ANGEL

STSR2025003953 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

MCDANIEL STEPHEN WILLIAM STSR2023004630 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MILLER JAYLEN MALIK STSR2025004039 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

MOSS RONNIE BERNARD STSR2025003970 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

PATTERSON KELVIN STSR2025003189 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

THEFT BY TAKING
 

PRESSLEY MARQUEL TYWANN STSR2025003915 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

RAINES TYLER STSR2025002851 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

RODRIGUEZ BATISTA

AGRIPINO D

STSR2025003952 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM IMPROPER PASSING

RECKLESS DRIVING

PASSING ON SHOULDER OF ROAD

DRIVING ON SIDEWALK PROHIBITED
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

RODRIGUEZ WHITNEY RENEE STSR2025003638 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 

RUCKER-WILSON NEVAH

KEIANNE

STSR2025003957 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

THOMPSON SHADERICKA

SHIRLEICE

STSR2025003913 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)
 

THOMSON HUGH E STSR2025001874 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

TORBERT SELWYN TREMAINE STSR2025003956 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

VICKS JAILEN STSR2025003912 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 

WEBSTER ANTHONY DAREN STSR2025003968 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

WHITE TYRIQ RASHEED STSR2025002063 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILLIAMS OMAR STSR2025003187 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

WOODARD ISSAC DENZELL STSR2025003918 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

HYDE CALVIN STSR2022004083 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM UNLAWFUL CONDUCT DURING A 911 CALL

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

HYDE CALVIN STSR2023003694 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM UNLAWFUL CONDUCT DURING A 911 CALL

UNLAWFUL CONDUCT DURING A 911 CALL
 

ARD AUSTIN MIGUEL STSR2025003959 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
 

ASHLEY DEHAVEN MYKEL STSR2025002863 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION
 

BANKS LEVITICUS T STSR2023003395 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES

IMPROPER USE OF LICENSE PLATE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

ACQUIRING LICENSE PLATE FOR PURPOSE OF CONCEALING IDENTIFICATION OF  MOTOR

VEHICLE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BEE ISAAC JONATHAN STSR2025001168 WALK IN HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BILAL ANESCIA LATRICE STSR2025003960 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

BROWN RYAN ALEXANDER STSR2025002998 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

DRIVING OR PARTICIPATING IN A RACE
 

CALVIN SANAIYA CAPRI STSR2025003215 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

CARTER DEMAJIO XAVIER STSR2025003013 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY  VICTIM 65 YOA OR OLDER OR PREGNANT

THEFT BY TAKING

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

DANIELS LISHEENIA JAMILAH STSR2025003971 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
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Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type
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Attorney

FOSTER KEVONTE EMONI STSR2025002914 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FREQUENT PLACE OR VEHICLE WHERE ILLEGAL

GAMING, ALCOHOL OR DRUGS ARE PRACTICED OR TOLERATED)

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

BROKEN WINDSHIELD/REAR WINDOW
 

FRANCIS DANIELLE JANAE STSR2025003964 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

GARCIA GOMEZ CANDIDO STSR2025001605 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HAIRSTON CELENTO R STSR2025003188 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

HARPER JEFFREY MARVIN STSR2025003137 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

HARRIS DAMIRION

SPENCERIOL

STSR2025003216 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

HERRERA JOSUE STSR2025001605 BOND FORFEITURE HEARING

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HUCKABY KENNETH LEE STSR2025003200 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

LICENSE TO BE CARRIED AND EXHIBITED
 

JENKINS CHRISTOPHER TROY

LEON

STSR2025002109 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
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Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JOHNSON TAJE STSR2025003213 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

JONES ZAKYRA LACREE STSR2025003217 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

JORDAN SHUNADARIOUS STSR2025002988 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

LEWIS TATIANA ASHLEY STSR2025002752 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
 

LOVE STEVEN STSR2025003966 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

LYNCH GREGORY JR STSR2022000193 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF MULTIPLE SUBSTANCES

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

V.G.C.S.A.

SPEEDING

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

MARCANO RASHAD A STSR2023003088 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MORRIS BREE DESTINI STSR2025003916 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

NASH ALEXANDER ARMAN STSR2025002930 ARRAIGNMENT HICKS FRANK

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

NEWTON DARRELL STSR2025003967 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

REEVES CLINIQUE STSR2025003214 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

REEVES MISTY T STSR2025003197 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

REID DIKE DAVID STSR2025003006 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

RUSSELL MICHAEL EUGENE STSR2024001847 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

SAADIQ RHOMAEL SHAKAEL STSR2025002710 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA SAADIQ RHOMAEL SHAKAEL -

PRO SE

1:30 PM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

SAMUEL SAMIRA TRENISE STSR2025003958 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

SIMS NATHANIEL STSR2025003229 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

STRICKLAND KENDRA LASHAWN STSR2025002932 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING
 

STROUD BOBBY STSR2025001305 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Tuesday, December 2, 2025
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VETTORI FERRER LOUIS

MARIANO

STSR2025003974 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

WRIGHT BRIDGETT STSR2025002940 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY
 


